nom prenom
BURDASZEWS Julie
FOURNIER  Lilou

ESTELLE Margot
DAL GRANDE Pauline
DHAINAUT  Lili

SOUMIER Marie
MAGNOULON Louise
DALAINE Lena

BELAIR Mathilde
LABY Elisa
PEGURIER LOlRomane
LAHILLE Maelle

MURILLO Justine
BERTHELON R Era

sexe place
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performance

5,3
5,34
5,52
5,55
5,57
6,33
6,36
6,54
6,55
6,58
7,16
7,16
7,19
8,38



